
COMP 3700 Presentation Assignments 
 

It's worth 50 points.  Here's the breakdown: 

5   points for showing up at the appointed time 

5   points for providing a copy of the ppt or detailed outline 48 hours before your presentation 

10 points for length.  Aim for 15-20 minutes per person.  No less than 15 will do 

10 points for organization, appearance and composure.   PPT not necessary (but recommended) 

10 points for covering the assigned material 

10 points for using and demonstrating examples (half of these points are for originality) 

 

JS Functions, Methods, Objects:  prof. stucki.   Wednesday, September 17 

JS DOM: Hussein & Abiral.  Friday, September 19 

JS Events:  prof. stucki.  Monday, September 22 

jQuery: Olivia & Adam. Friday, September 26 

XML & JSON: Anjala & Andrea. Wednesday, October 1 

Node.js:  Grant.  Friday, October 3 

React.js:  Cameron & Paul G.  Monday, October 6 

Angular.js:  Sam & Aidan.  Friday, October 17  

Vue.js:  Liticia & Kristin.  Wednesday, October 22 

Express.js:  Ashley & Ahmed.  Friday, October 24 

Django:  Paul B.  Wednesday, October 29 

Flask: Colm. Friday, October 31 

Dash: prof. stucki.  Wednesday, November 5 

Docker: Kyle M. & Austin. Wednesday, November 12 

Azure: Nfaly. Monday, November 17 

AWS:  Anu & Jennifer.  Friday, November 21 

 

You may use any resources, including but not limited to Duckett and the other resources I’ve provided, 

in order to prepare your presentation. You should email either your ppt or a detailed outline of what 

you will cover 48 hours before your presentation. This will give prof. stucki the opportunity to prepare 

additional material on the subject if he feels it is warranted. You should also include example code and 

live demos when possible for a maximum grade. 

 


